1999-2000 Division Standings and Stats

FINAL RED LINE STATS FOR 3/20/2000 - Teams in Bold are Upper Tier

TEAMS

METRO BLADES

COUNTY BLUES

JETS

DOMINO'S

T.M. TORNADOS

WINDSOR RUSH

LADY BULLS

PENALTY BOX

POLAR BEARS

PHANTOMS

STEEL MAGNOLIAS

LADY BLUES
TOTAL
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TIE PTS GF
5 33 50
4 30 58

10 26 37
7 23 68
6 22 27
8 20 27
3 9 21
5 25 48
5 25 M
3 19 33
0 10 17
4 6 18
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GA

24
15
36
50
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40
53

PIM
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70
138
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68
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44
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248 445 442 1158 52

FINAL BLUE LINE STATS 3/20/2000 - Teams in Bold are Upper Tier (S/O stats incomplete)

TEAMS

ARCTIC STORM

ICE DOGS

ICE PACK

NIGHTHAWKS

THE FURY

BLITZ

G.L. CHEAPSKATES

ICE BREAKERS

THUNDERBLADES

FLASH

IRON MAIDENS
TOTAL

FINAL GOAL LINE STATS FOR 3/20/2000 - PIM Not Available
GAMES WIN LOSS

TEAMS

MICHIGAN DEVILS
PREDATORS
CAPITAL CRUSH
FREEZE
TEAM XTREME
FLAMES
HERRICANES
CYCLONES

TOTAL

18
18
18
18
17
18
20
19
21
20
19

206
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TIE PTS GF
1 27 48
2 26 46
1 23 29
0 20 47
1 3 14
1 31 64
3 271 43
6 24 37
2 14 27
2 8 15
1 3 12

20 206 382

TIE PTS GF
3 33 31
4 32 63
3 23 36
6 22 33
5 21 38
6 20 35
2 14 24
1 3 4

30

GA PIM S/O
25 39 2
15 31 0
19 33 1
37 36 0
73 38 0
14 15 2
24 30 O
23 565 2
32 48 0
60 63 O
60 8 0
382 39% 7
GA PIM S/O
10 N/A 12
19 NA 8
34 NA 6
29 NA 8
28 N/A 5
32 NA 3
47 N/A 4
58 NA 2

168 264 257 N/A



